If you have an implanted Deep Brain Stimulator (DBS) for
Parkinson's disease this class is for you!

2025 Schedule

Thurs,, January 16, 10:30 a.m.
Wed., February 17, 2:30 p.m.
Mon., March 17, 10:30 a.m.
TBD, 2:30 p.m.

Mon., May 19, 10:30 a.m.
Thurs., June 12, 10:30 a.m.
Mon., July 21, 10:30 a.m.
Wed., August 20, 2:30 p.m.

Wed., September 19, 10:30 a.m.

Thurs., October 16, 10:30 a.m.
Mon., November 18, 10:30 a.m.

UC Davis Health: Medication & Therapy Updates
No Class Scheduled - Holiday

Kaiser: Physical Therapy

Sutter Health: TBD

Dignity Health: Apathy & Motivation

UC Davis Health: Nutrition

Kaiser: Urology

Sutter Health: Occupational Therapy

Dignity Health: Care Planning

UC Davis Health: Aging in Place
Kaiser. DBS Update




